T.P.S. COLLEGE, PATNA

Examination Form (Session 2025-2029)
Type of Exam: U.G. Semester - | (Regular / Promoted / Failed)

Stream: B.A. 1 B.Sc. O B.Com(S.F.) O
Regular [ Promoted [] Failed ] P:;ng;:;;e
College Student ID No.: TPS202
University Registration No.:
University Roll No.:
Signature

Name of Student:

Father/Mother Name:

Class Roll No.: Date of Birth:
Gender: Category: Nationality:
Domicile State: Religion:
Permanent Address:
Mobile No.: E-mail ID:
Aadhar No.: ABC/Apaar ID:
SI. No. Name of Course Subject
1. Major
2. Minor
3. MDC
4, AEC
5. SEC
6. VAC

Declaration by the Candidate

b ON ot solemnly declare that all the information
prowded in this form is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. If any information herewith is found to be
untrue/false/incorrect, my candidature/admission/examination is liable to be cancelled and no claim of its fee
refund would be raised by me. If in future, any of this information is found untrue/false/incorrect, the University
may cancel my degree.

arref 1 v (R #) (Signature of Candidate)

Signature of HoD: Date:




